High Power NTC Thermistor MF73 Series R25(Ω) 0.2~20 Ohms 80A For
Switching Power Supply
Basic Information
China
lin kun
ROHS,UL
MF73 NTC thermistor
5000 PCS

Rmax(Ω)
Max power
dissipation
Pmax(W)
Thermal
time
constant
(mW/C)
Thermal
time
constant
(s)
Max impulse
capacitance
(uF)240VAC
MF73-0.2/50 0.2 2600 50 0.007
25 ≥55 ≤350
8000
MF73-0.5/40 0.5 2600 40 0.008 6800
MF73-3/28 3 2800 28 0.02 6800
MF73-5/25 5 3000 25 0.028 4700
MF73-8/20 8 3200 20 0.034 3300
MF73-10/19 10 3200 19 0.038 3300
4.Body diameter Φ45mm
P/N
R25±20%
(Ω)

current
Rmax(
Ω)
Max power
dissipation
Pmax(W)
Thermal time
constant
(mW/C)
Thermal
time
constant (s)
Max impulse
capacitance
(uF)240VAC
MF73-0.2/65 0.2 2600 65 0.006
30 ≥70 ≤480
11500
MF73-0.5/50 0.5 2600 50 0.007 8000
MF73-2/40 2 2600 40 0.012 8000
MF73-5/30 5 3000 30 0.025 6800
MF73-10/24 10 3200 24 0.032 4700
Body diameter Φ50mm
P/N
R25±20%
(Ω)

Rmax(Ω)
Max power
dissipation
Pmax(W)
Thermal
time
constant
(mW/C)
Thermal
time
constant
(s)
Max impulse
capacitance
(uF)240VAC
MF73-0.2/80 0.2 2600 80 0.004
36 ≥90 ≤650
15000
MF73-0.5/60 0.5 2600 60 0.006 11500
MF73-1/56 1 2600 56 0.008 11500
MF73-3/40 3 2800 40 0.015 11500
MF73-5/35 5 3000 35 0.022 8000
MF73-6.8/32 6.8 3000 32 0.025 8000
MF73-10/27 10 3200 27 0.03 6800
5.Application Scope
Various high-power switching power supplies, UPS power
supplies, conversion power supplies.
Electric vehicle chargers, charging piles.